
		
			
				
					

				

			

		

		

	

Facebook

Twitter

Instagram

Email






[image: ]



	Home
	About us
	PDF II Approach
	Our network
	Resources
	PDF Bridge	About
	PDF Bridge Resources
	Projects
	Network


	











	



Resource centre






	
		
			
							
					
							
	Programme phase	 PDF II

	 PDF Bridge




	Resource type	 Event report

	 Guide

	 Information leaflet

	 Newsletter

	 Photos

	 Policy brief

	 Report

	 Results

	 Stories of change

	 Strategy

	 Tool

	 Training Materials

	 User guide

	 Video




	Sector	 Agricultural and rural development

	 Budgeting and national planning

	 Cross-cutting

	 Economy

	 Education

	 Environment

	 Finance

	 Gender

	 Health

	 Infrastructure

	 Legislature

	 Macroeconomy

	 Mining and minerals

	 Power

	 Trade and investment




	Year	 2010

	 2011

	 2012

	 2013

	 2015

	 2016

	 2017

	 2018

	 2019

	 2020

	 2021




	
							
						



					

				

Clear search


		

	





	
				
Strategic Advisor’s report to the Comptroller General of the Nigeria Customs Service – Report 1

This is a consultant’s report on the review of the draft Nigeria Customs Service Bill where significant gaps were identified and recommendations given to ensure that it reflected international best practice. The curriculum of the recently opened Gwagwalada Command and Staff College was also reviewed with key findings documented.
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General Compliance Requirements For the Small Business

Businesses that operate in a particular domain are expected to adhere to some rules and regulations. Here is a training material that covers some of these requirements. This does not take the place of legal advice.
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PDF Bridge Monthly Newsletter – Seventh Edition

In this month’s edition of Bridge Digest, you’ll read about the South East regional dialogue that held and our support to the Office of the Auditor-General for the Federation (OAuGF) towards minimizing the risk of misappropriation of public resources. Details are in the newsletter.
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Southeast Regional Dialogue

This dialogue explores the alternative ways to provide market access to the southeast business hubs from Aba through Onitsha. COVID19 has caused businesses to reimagine their trade value-chain working actively to diversify roles. This dialogue explores ways that new technologies can help bridge the gap between buyers, sellers, and manufacturers.
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Ekiti State Private Sector Study Report – Part 1 & 2

This is an assessment of the Ekiti State 8-point agenda conducted in 2011 with the support of FCDO (formerly DFID).
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PDF Bridge Monthly Newsletter – Sixth Edition

Read about the impact of our support to the Ministry of Environment and the newly minted The Network of Practicing Non-Oil Exporters of Nigeria (NPNEN), an umbrella platform for collaboration among the different actors in Nigeria’s non-oil export value chain. Details are in the newsletter.
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The PDF Bridge Monthly Newsletter – Fifth Edition

The PDF Bridge Programme’s support to the Presidency helped to actualize the CAMA and the NYIF. Read details of what we have been up to this past month and what to expect.
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Nigeria Diaspora Study

This study was conducted to understand the potential to engage the diaspora in order to generate productive investments and resources for development in Nigeria. Dalberg looked at three models of engagement, focusing primarily on the first two: (i) remittances from the diaspora to Nigeria, (ii) direct investments into Nigeria made by the diaspora, and (iii) the diaspora’s promotion of investment in Nigeria.
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PDF Bridge Monthly Newsletter – Fourth Edition

The PDF Bridge Team provides secretariat support to Economic Policy Coordination, Office of the Vice-President. Read about the efforts being made to steer Nigeria during and post-COVID19. Sign up for our upcoming training. Details are in the newsletter.
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PDF Bridge Newsletter – Third Edition

Read about our support to the Office of the Auditor-General and our upcoming events.
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